[4] 다양한 10 전 10 전 10 14 14(1) 17(4) 1 전 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	그는 내가 있는 그 사용하는 사용을 가지 되었다. 그 그들은 사람들이 그 그들에게 그 그 그를 하는 것이 모든 것이라면 되었다.
tdali Lle esselor boe rebustua vient	of dower and meatead in the premises described
herein, insader as said right of dever	and homosteed may in any way affect the purposes
for which this lange is made, as recine	I herein.
IN WITHERS WHEREOF, we algn, this	the 23rd dey of May, 1949.
Witnesses:	Frank Cady
	Oarl Olsen
Prince and the Administration of the Adminis	Mrs. Carl Olsen
La	R. L. Woodruff
STATE OF WASHINGTON)	
:	/ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
County of Skamania)	
요하다는 병화가 하는 것을 가장하다면 하는 것이다.	i day of May, A.D. 1949, before me, the undersigned,
[1] - [1] -	and State, personally appeared the within named
[이 사용하다 1981년 사람들은 사용하다 사용하다 시민들은 1982년	isen, his wife who are known to me to be the
	vho executed the within instrument, and asknowledged
to me that their executed the same freel	
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have bereu	nto set my Mexid and est neal the day est
year last above written.	
(Notarial seal affixed)	R. M. Wright Novary Public.
	tary Public for the State of Washington,
	id g at Stevenson.
Filed for recur! Timuary 7, 1950 at 11-	Jan. by H. L. Woodruff.
	Skamania (oanty Auditor
를 하는 것으로 보고 있다면 있었다. 이 교육이라고 말을 바라하고 있는 것으로 있는 글로벌로 하는 바람이고 있다. 나는 다른	
#16317 Standard 011 Co.	to A. H. Hoffman et ux
THE STATE OF THE S	to A. H. Hoffman et ux
Mr. A. H. Hoffman	: S: 4489-CD
Mr. A. H. Hoffman Mrs. Nell Hoffman	Sa 1489-CD
Mr. A. H. Hoffman Mrs. Nell Hoffman Home-Valley, Washington	: S: 4489-CD
Mr. A. H. Hoffman Mrs. Nell Hoffman Home Valley, Washington Dear Sir and Madam	SS 4489-CD San Francisco, California Date September 29, 1949
Mr. A. H. Hoffman Mrs. Nell Hoffman Home Valley, Washington Dear Sir and Madam. Please refer to the following agreement(SS 4489-0D San Francisco, California Date September 29, 1949 s) as now operative between us:
Mr. A. H. Hoffman Mrs. Nell Hoffman Home Valley, Washington Dear Sir and Madam. Please refer to the following agreement(Lease dated	SS 4489-CD San Francisco, California Date September 29, 1949
Mr. A. H. Hoffman Mrs. Nell Hoffman Home Valley, Washington Dear Sir and Madam Please refer to the following agreement(Lease dated Sublease dated	SS 4489-CD San Francisco, California Date September 29, 1949 S) as now operative between us:
Mr. A. H. Hoffman Mrs. Nell Hoffman Home Valley, Washington Dear Sir and Madam. Please refer to the following agreement(Lease dated Sublease dated Dealer Agreement dated	SS 4489-CD San Francisco, California Date September 29, 1949 s) as now operative between us: October 18, 1938
Mr. A. H. Hoffman Mrs. Nell Hoffman Home Valley, Washington Dear Sir and Madam. Please refer to the following agreement(Lease dated Sublease dated Dealer Agreement dated Petrolaum Products and Equipment Ag	Sa 4489-CD San Francisco, California Date September 29, 1949 g) as now operative between us: October 18, 1938
Mr. A. H. Hoffman Mrs. Nell Hoffman Home Valley, Vashington Dear Sir and Madam. Please refer to the following agreement(Lease dated Sublease dated Dealer Agreement dated Petroloum Products and Equipment Ag	San Francisco, California Date September 29, 1949 s) as now operative between us: October 18, 1938 reement dated s, as the case may be, referred to in said agree-
Mr. A. H. Hoffman Mrs. Nell Hoffman Home Valley, Vashington Dear Sir and Madam. Please refer to the following agreement(Lease dated Sublease dated Dealer Agreement dated Petroloum Products and Equipment Ag	Sa 4489-CD San Francisco, California Date September 29, 1949 g) as now operative between us: October 18, 1938
Mr. A. H. Hoffman Mrs. Nell Hoffman Home Valley, Vashington Dear Sir and Madam. Please refer to the following agreement(Lease dated Sublease dated Dealer Agreement dated Petrol sum Products and Equipment Ag	Sa 4489-CD San Francisco, California Date September 29, 1949 s) as now operative between us: October 18, 1938 reement dated s, as the case may be, referred to in said agree- c dity of Home Valley, County of Skamania,
Mr. A. H. Hoffman Mrs. Nell Hoffman Home Valley, Washington Dear Sir and Madam. Please refer to the following agreement(Lease dated Sublease dated Dealer Agreement dated Petrolaum Products and Equipment Agreement(s) (are) locate at	Sa 4489-CD San Francisco, California Date September 29, 1949 s) as now operative between us: October 18, 1938 reement dated s, as the case may be, referred to in said agree- c dity of Home Valley, County of Skamania,
Mr. A. H. Hoffman Mrs. Nell Hoffman Home Valley, Washington Dear Sir and Madam. Please refer to the following agreement(Lease dated Sublease dated Dealer Agreement dated Petrolaum Products and Equipment Ag The leased real property or premise ment(s) (is) (are) locate at State of Washington, more particularly delected to the block 3 of Original How Val	SS 4489-CD San Francisco, California Date September 29, 1949 s) as now operative between us: October 18, 1938 reement dated s, as the case may be, referred to in said agree- City of Home Valley, County of Skamania, escribed as follows:
Mr. A. H. Hoffman Mrs. Nell Hoffman Home Valley, Washington Dear Sir and Madam. Please refer to the following agreement(Lease dated Sublease dated Dealer Agreement dated Petroloum Products and Equipment Ag The leased real property or premise ment(s) (is) (are) located at State of Washington, more particularly d Lot 10 of Block 3 of Original How Val	San Francisco, California Date September 29, 1949 s) as now operative between us: October 18, 1938 reement dated s, as the case may be, referred to in said agree- , City of Home Valley, County of Skamania, escribed as follows: ley A-26 in Skamania County, Washington.
Mr. A. H. Hoffman Mrs. Nell Hoffman Home Valley, Washington Dear Sir and Madam. Please refer to the following agreement(Lease dated Sublease dated Dealer Agreement dated Petroloum Products and Equipment Ag The leased real property or premise ment(s) (is) (are) located at State of Washington, more particularly d Lot 10 of Block 3 of Original How Val	Sa 1489-CD San Francisco, California Date September 29, 1949 g) as now operative between us: October 18, 1938 Treement dated s, as the case may be, referred to in said agree- (ity of Home Valley, County of Skamania, escribed as follows: ley A-26 in Skamania County, Washington. minate said agreement(s) together with each and all
Mr. A. H. Hoffman Mrs. Nell Hoffman Home Valley, Washington Dear Sir and Madam. Please refer to the following agreement(Lease dated Sublease dated Dealer Agreement dated Petroloum Products and Equipment Ag The leased real property or premise ment(s) (is) (are) located at State of Washington, more particularly d Lot 10 of Block 3 of Original How Val The is hereby mutually agreed to ter respective rights, obligations, liabilit September 30, 1949.	Sa 1489-CD San Francisco, California Date September 29, 1949 g) as now operative between us: October 18, 1938 Treement dated s, as the case may be, referred to in said agree- (ity of Home Valley, County of Skamania, escribed as follows: ley A-26 in Skamania County, Washington. minate said agreement(s) together with each and all
Mr. A. H. Hoffman Mrs. Nell Hoffman Home Valley, Washington Dear Sir and Madam. Please refer to the following agreement(Lease dated Sublease dated Dealer Agreement dated Petroloum Products and Equipment Ag The leased real property or premise ment(s) (is) (are) located at State of Washington, more particularly d Lot 10 of Block 3 of Original How Val The is hereby mutually agreed to ter respective rights, obligations, liabilit September 30, 1949.	San Francisco, California Date September 29, 1949 s) as now operative between us: October 18, 1938 reement dated s, as the case may be, referred to in said agree- chity of Home Valley, County of Skamania, escribed as follows: ley A-26 in Skamania County, Washington. minate said agreement(s) together with each and all ies of said parties thereunder, effective as of
Mr. A. H. Hoffman Mrs. Nell Hoffman Home Valley, Washington Dear Sir and Madam. Please refer to the following agreement(Lease dated Sublease dated Dealer Agreement dated Petroloum Products and Equipment Ag The leased real property or premise ment(s) (is) (are) located at State of Washington, more particularly d Lot 10 of Block 3 of Original How Val The is hereby mutually agreed to ter respective rights, obligations, liabilit September 30, 1949.	San Francisco, California Date September 29, 1949 s) as now operative between us: October 18, 1938 s, as the case may be, referred to in said agree- (ity of Home Valley, County of Skamania, escribed as follows: ley A-26 in Skamania County, Washington. minate said agreement(s) together with each and all ies of said parties thereunder, effective as of foregoing by signing in the space provided below Yours truly,
Mr. A. H. Hoffman Mrs. Nell Hoffman Home Valley, Washington Dear Sir and Madam. Please refer to the following agreement(Lease dated Sublease dated Dealer Agreement dated Petroloum Products and Equipment Ag The leased real property or premise ment(s) (ie) (are) located at State of Washington, more particularly d Lot 10 of Block 3 of Original Row Val it is hereby mutually agreed to ter respective rights, obligations, liabilit September 30, 1949.	San Francisco, California Date September 29, 1949 g) as now operative between us: October 18, 1938 reement dated s, as the case may be, referred to in said agree- (ity of Home Valley, County of Skamania, escribed as follows: ley A-26 in Skamania County, Washington. minate said agreement(s) together with sach and all ies of said parties thereunder, effective as of the foregoing by signing in the space provided below Yours truly, STANDARD DIL COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA, By W. G. Watson
Mr. A. H. Hoffman Mrs. Nell Hoffman Home Valley, Washington Dear Sir and Madam. Please refer to the following agreement(Lease dated Sublease dated Dealer Agreement dated Petrolaum Products and Equipment Agreement(s) (is) (are) locate at State of Washington, more particularly dated Lot 10 of Block 3 of Original How Val It is hereby mutually agreed to ter respective rights, obligations, liabilit September 30, 1949. Please signify your agreement to the	San Francisco, California Date September 29, 1949 a) as now operative between us: October 18, 1938 reement dated s, as the case may be, referred to in said agree- c, City of Home Valley, County of Skamania, escribed as follows: ley A-26 in Skamania County, Washington. minate said agreement(s) together with each and all ies of said parties thereunder, effective as of se foregoing by signing in the space provided below Yours truly, STANDARD DIL COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA,

State of California) as City and County of San Francisco

Or this 8th day of DECEMBER, 1949, before me personally appeared W. G. Watson, to map personally known, who by me being duly sworn did say that he is attorney in fact of Standard Oil Company of California, duly appointed under Power of Attorney dated the 6th day of January, 1942, which said Fower of Attorney is now in full force and effect, and that the foregoing instrument was executed in the name and behalf of said Standard Oil Company of California by said W. G. Watson at its attorney in fact, and said W. G. Watson atknowledged said instrument to be the free act and deed of Standard Oil Company of California

(Notarial seal affixed)

Chalmer Munday
Notary Public in and for the City and County of
San Francisco, State of California
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES OCTOBER 29, 1953
My commission expires

ACKNOWLEDGMENT (INDIVIDUĂL)

STATE OF WASHINGTON,)
SS
County of Skamania

I, R. M. Wright, Notary Public in and for the State of Washington, residing at Stevenson, therein do hereby certify that on this Fourth lay of November, 1949, personally appeared before me A. H. Hoffman and Well Hoffman, husband and wife to me known to be the individuals described in and who executed the within instrument and acknowledged that they signed and sealed the same as their free and voluntary act and deed for the uses and purposes herein mentioned.

Given under my hand and official seal this 4th day of November, 1949.

("otarial seal affixed)

R. M. Wright Notary Public in and for the State of Washington, residing at Stevenson, therein.

Filed for record January 10, 1950 at 11-10 a.m. by Standard Oil Co.

John C. Wachies C. Skamania County Auditor

40347

Standard Oil Company to George Laxson et al

4504~CDA

Mr. George Laxson

San Francisco, California

Mr. George W. Golden

Date November 9, 1949

Stevenson, Washington

Gentlemen:

Please refer

following agreement(s) as now operative between us:

Lease dated

October 31, 1938

Sublease dated

- - -

Dealer Agreement dated

October 14, 1946 "

Personal Property Lease

July 15; 1946 .

The leased real property or premises, as the case may be, referred to in said agreement(s)(is)(are) located at Highway 830, City of Stevenson, County of Skamania, State of Washington, more particularly described as follows:

Lots 29, 30, 31 and 32 of Block six of the original Townsite of Stevenson, County of Skamania, Washington.

It is hereby mutually agreed to terminate said agreement(s) together with each and all respective rights, obligations, and liabilities of said parties thereunder, effective as of November 30, 1949.

Please signify your agreement to the foregoing by signing in the space provided below!